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Articles. Articles.
Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Quantity. 1 Value. Quantity. Value.

£ ; £ £ £
Picture frames and

mouldings
Pipes-

Tobacco
Drain

Pitch and tar
Plants, shrubs, trees,

and flower-roots
Plate, silver
Plated ware
Portmanteaux and

travelling-bags
Potatoes
Precious stones, uncut
Printing materials
Provisions—

Preserved
Other kinds

Pumps
Putty
Rags
Railway plant
Resin
Rugs, oppossum and

other fur
Saddlery and harness
Saddlers' ironmongery
Sago
Salt
Sashes, window
Sauces
Sausage-skins
Seeds-

Grass and clover ..
Cotton
Other kinds

Shells-
Pearl
Other kinds

Ship-chandlery (unenu-
merated)

Silks
Silver
Skins—Basils

Rabbit
Seal
Sheep
Pelts
Other kinds

Soap—
Common
Fancy

Specie—
Gold
Silver

Specimens illustrative
ofnatural science ..

Spices, pepper
Spirits-

Brandy
Cordials and bitters
Geneva
Gin
Methylated■ Perfumed
Rum
Whiskey
Other kinds

Starch
Stationery
Steel

2 pkg. ..
48 „
300 No.
88 casks ..
367 pkg. ..

6 "„
2 „

14,036 tons
1 pkg. ..

49 »

314 "
1 cwt.

241 „

69 pkg.
1 „

2 cwt.
9 tons
1,320 No. ..
481 doz. pts.
145 pkg. ..
160,192bsh.
3,620 cwt...
339pkg- " "

84
126
3?
5C

1,281
43°
388

3
38,625

15
344

501

389

692
9
4

49
432
23S

2,377

32,687
850
605

1 pkg. ..
40 „

54 barrels..

247 pkg. ..
10 „
9 .,

19,225^tons

10 pkg. ..
46 „ ""260 „

44 No.

11 tons
27 pkg. ..
1 cwt.

12 No.
G9 pkg.

1 „
2 cwt.
9 tons
1,838 No. ..
792 doz. pts.
126 pkg. ..
191,540 bsh.
no tons
337pkg- " "

5

62

31

1,287
642
338

7
53,536

143

75
448
78

434
225

1

52
573

22

4
58

574
584

1,453

39.871
55°
552

Stone—Building
Grindstones
Millstones..
Ware

Sugar—
Raw
Refined
Molasses and treacle

Sulphur
Tapioca
Tallow
Tarpaulins
Tea
Telegraph materials ..
Timber-

Logs
„ hewn

Palings
Sawn, undressed

dressed
Staves
Spars
Spokes, &c.
Other kinds
Firewood

Tin-
Block
Sheet
Ware

Tobacco—
Manufactured
Unmanufactured
Cigars
Cigarettes

Tools, artificers'
Toys
Tramway plant
Turpentine
Twine

for reapers and
binders

Umbrellas and parasols
Varnish
Vegetables, fresh„ preserved
Vinegar
Watches
Whalebone
Whiting and chalk
Wine-

In wood
Bottled
Sparkling
Australian

Woodware
Wool-

Greasy
Scoured
Washed

Woollens
Blankets ..

Woolpacks
Zinc

„ manufactures
Goods manufactured—

Unenumerated
Goods, unmanufcted.—

Unenumerated
Exhibits for Colonial

and Indian Exhibi-
tion, London, 1886

1,075 tons..
10 No.

12 pkg.

1,031 cwt...
1.515 „ ""

41 „
24 „
2 „ ..

6,930 tons..
9 pkg.
21,883 lb. ""

3,655 No. ..
3,538,966 ft.
1,000 No. ..
13,963,605ft.
10,948,492 „
10,400 No.

2 „
1,828 „

8pkg.
44 tons

3icwt. ..
13 pkg.

58,5101b. ..
8,432 . ■"

3.271 „ ■■

521 „ ■■

58pkg. ..
2 „

935
5

36
1,012
r.74 1

60
22

4
176,962

300
1.383

150

16,005
11,210

67,188
63,077

180
7

54
34
41

22

69
3.504

301
1.173

210

319
4

226tons
3 No.
2 ".

634 cwt.
498 „
177 .
2 tons
2 cwt.
7,538Jtons
3 Pkg-
16,431 lb. ..
5,014 No. ..
2,700 No. ..
14,093,256ft.
10,704,051 „

6 No. ..
i97 „
161 pkg. ..
81 tons

7 boxes
119 pkg. ..
50,7281b. ..

465k..
48 pkg- - "5

510
3

54

706
701
158
3°
3

234,829
24

1,257

23,370

32
65,797
63,570

25
8

99
31

6
87

3,162

243

405
15

"5
8

117

1,777 cwt... 5,175 408 cwt.
27 pkg. .. 1,596

171 75 gal-
28 pkg. .. 15

3°9
39 gal.
13 pkg. ..

89 pkg. ..
6 „

16,624 oz- "
188
388

3,169
140 „

6 „
24,914 oz...

427
103

5,125
354 »

13 -/

17 gal.
5,007 pkg...
51 pkg.
628 gal.
28 No.

2,115
312

11
891
49

160
362

6.583
6

1J tons
7 Pkg-
34 gal-
5,144 pkg...

45 »
229 gal.
15 No.
237!cwt. ■"

115
222

20
981
5i
34

127
12,511

536,588 No.
9,168,114 „

50 „
271,617 „
599,184 „

4,808 „

27,101
85,754

50
35,555
24,281

574

458,287 No.
9,807,665 „

374 a

387,722 „
287,833 1,

88,176 ,

27,010
107.514

380
44,178
10,563
3,558

109 cwt.
26 „

3,617 cwt...
3 Pkg-

3,847
30

3,4iiJ cwt.
5 pkg.

3,792
20

658 gal. ..
995 „
175 .
7S7 . ""20,143 pkg.

244
604
349
352

4.343

986 gal.
662 „
469 „
286 „
6,773 pkg...

380
578
352
135

4,5"
79,597

1,480
10

1,430

99 Pkg.
12 lb.

3,091 gal. ..
142 „ . -2,934 . ■■

803 „ ..
131 , ..
88 , ..

1,458 . "■

2,966 „ . .
45 „ ■■

5 cwt.
361 pkg. ..
17 cwt.

532
1

i,436
73

959
199
25

193
362

1,285
78
9

1,549
25

49 pkg.

2,223 gal. ""30 ,
2,603 1, ■■

49 „ ■■

426

1,294
22

72,005,960 lb.
11,623,803 „
2,912,404 „
260pkg.

4 11

12 doz.
3G9 cwt.

2,421,689
641,954
J42.7I7
11,254

35
18

317

65.444.43° "ti-
ii,323,327 „
4,371,271 „
92pkg.
4 ,,

33 doz.
195 cwt.
1,902 pkg...

2,379,38i
657,334
230,812

2,351
57
41

"5
204

741
22

20 „
1,308 „ ..

2,573 ,1 ■■

198 „ ..
9 cwt.
35i pkg. .-
10 cwt.

31
305
974
323

17
2,213

22

475

349

2,141

i,43i

1,000

Totals £6,819,939 £y,091,667
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